Varsity Football 2024
8/16/24
8/23/24
8/30/24
9/6/24
9/13/24
9/20/24
9/27124
10/4/24
10/11/24
10/18/24
10/25/24
11/1/24
11/8/24

Mascot: Wolverines

Scrimmage @ Silverton/ Happy

Scrimmage vs KPA/Lorenzo
SLE @ Whitharral
SLE vs Paducah
SLE @ Petersburg
OPEN

SLE @ Happy
SLE vs Whiteface
SLE vs Hart

SLE @ Nazareth
SLE vs Happy
SLE @ Kress
BYE

Colors: Green and Gold

Superintendent: Dr. Denver Crum

Principal: Cindy Furr

Head Football: Juan Salas Jr

Assistant Coaches: Shawn Harrison, Logan Falkenberry

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

# Homecoming

* District
* District
* District * SR Night

* District



Junior Varsity Football 2024

8/30/24
9/6/24
9/12/24
9/20/24
9/26/24
10/3/24
10/11/24
10/17/24
10/24/24
10/31/24
11/8/24

Mascot: Wolverines

SLE @ Whitharral
OPEN

SLE @ Amherst (VR)
OPEN

SLE vs Happy
SLE @ Whiteface
OPEN

SLE vs Nazareth
SLE @ Happy
SLE vs Kress
OPEN

Colors: Green and Gold

Superintendent: Dr. Denver Crum

Principal: Cindy Furr

Head Football: Juan Salas Jr

Assistant Coaches: Shawn Harrison, Logan Falkenberry

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM



#x» Springlake-Earth ISD

Home of the Mighty Wolverines

Junior High Football 2024

9/12/24 SLE @ Amherst 5:30 PM

9/20/24 OPEN

9/26/24 SLE vs Happy 5:00 PM

10/3/24 SLE @ Whiteface 5:00 PM

10/11/24 SLE vs Hart 5:30 PM * District
10/17/24 SLE vs Nazareth 5:00 PM * District
10/24/24 SLE @ Happy 5:00 PM * District
10/31/24 SLE vs Kress 5:00 PM * District
11/8/24 OPEN

Mascot: Wolverines

Colors: Green and Gold
Superintendent: Dr. Denver Crum
Principal: Cindy Furr

Head Football: Juan Salas Jr

Assistant Coaches: Shawn Harrison, Logan Falkenberry






